

American Institute of Architects San Mateo County 2022 Design Awards - Concealed Information Form

By making a submission, the entrant agrees that the information contained in this Concealed Information Form and any other information or materials submitted by the entrant are complete and accurate. The entrant further agrees that it shall indemnify and hold harmless The San Mateo Chapter of the American Institute of Architects, from and against all claims or damages arising out of the use of any information or other materials supplied by the entrant.

The Entrant further certifies that it has obtained all permissions necessary to permit AIA San Mateo Chapter to publish, without financial or other obligation, any information, photograph or other materials submitted by the Entrant, including any permissions required from any individual, architect, contractor, owner or photographer. The Entrant certifies that the AIA San Mateo Chapter are authorized to use all such materials as they deem appropriate in connection with this award program, including publicizing the program itself.

This information is to	AIA use only. It will not be given to the judges.
Entry Number:	(leave black)
Award Category:	
Project Name:	
Address:	
Completion Date:	
Firm Name:	
Address:	
Telephone:	
Email:	
Contact Person:	
Project Team:	
Owner / Client:	
Contractor:	
Photographer:	
Copyrighted Holder's	Signature (Owner and/or Photographer):
Architect's Signature	